MARINE CORPS MOVIES FILMED IN SAN DIEGO COUNTY

MOVIE TITLES

Tell it to the Marines

Cockeyed World

Flight

Flying Marine

Devil Dogs of the Air

Pride of the Marines

Singing Marines

Marines Fly High

Down in San Diego

Call Out the Marines

To the Shores of Tripoli

MOVIE DATES

1926

1929

1929

1929

1935

1936

1941

1942

1942

FILM LOCATION

Marine Corps Base San Diego

Marine Corps Base San Diego

North Island Naval Air Station

San Diego

North Island Naval Air Station

San Diego

San Diego

Marine Corps Base San Diego

San Diego

Camp Elliott

Marine Corps Base San Diego




MARINE CORPS MOVIES FILMED IN SAN DIEGO COUNTY

MOVIE TITLES

Wake Island

War Dogs

Guadalcanal Diary

Gung Ho

MOVIE DATES

1942

1942

1943

1943

FILM LOCATION

San Diego

Camp Pendleton

Camp Pendleton

Marine Corps Base San Diego & Camp Pendleton

Salute to the Marines

Marine Raiders

Winged Victory

Til the End of Time

Sands of lwo Jima

1943

1944

1949

Camp Pendleton

Camp Elliott

Camp Pendleton

San Diego

Camp Pendleton

Halls of Montezuma

Flying Leathernecks

1950

1951

Camp Pendleton

Camp Pendleton




MARINE CORPS MOVIES FILMED IN SAN DIEGO COUNTY

MOVIE TITLES

Retreat Hell!

Battle Cry

Devil Dogs of the Air

Away All Boats

The Outsider

To the Shores of Hell

First to Fight

Ice Station Zebra

Captain Milkshake

MacArthur

MOVIE DATES

1952

1955

1955

1956

1961

1965

1967

1968

1970

1977

FILM LOCATION

Camp Pendleton

Camp Pendleton

San Diego

Camp Pendleton

Camp Pendleton

In Harm’s Way

San Diego

Camp Pendleton

Camp Pendleton

San Diego

San Diego

Camp Pendleton




MARINE CORPS MOVIES FILMED IN SAN DIEGO COUNTY

MOVIE TITLES MOVIE DATES FILM LOCATION

Baa Baa Black Sheep 1976 Camp Pendleton

Baby Blue Marine 1976 Camp Pendleton

Midway 1976 Camp Pendleton

Heartbreak Ridge 1986 Camp Pendleton

True Lies 1994 San Diego

Pearl Harbor 2001 Camp Pendleton

Green Dragon 2001 Camp Pendleton




