MOVIE TITLES	MOVIE DATES	FILM LOCATION
Tell it to the Marines	1926	Marine Corps Base San Diego
Cockeyed World	1929	Marine Corps Base San Diego
Flight	1929	North Island Naval Air Station
Flying Marine	1929	San Diego
Devil Dogs of the Air	1935	North Island Naval Air Station
Pride of the Marines	1936	San Diego
Singing Marines	1937	San Diego
Marines Fly High	1940	Marine Corps Base San Diego
Down in San Diego	1941	San Diego
Call Out the Marines	1942	Camp Elliott
To the Shores of Tripoli	1942	Marine Corps Base San Diego

MOVIE TITLES	MOVIE DATES	FILM LOCATION
Wake Island	1942	San Diego
War Dogs	1942	Camp Pendleton
Guadalcanal Diary	1943	Camp Pendleton
Gung Ho	1943	Marine Corps Base San Diego & Camp Pendleton
Salute to the Marines	1943	Camp Pendleton
Marine Raiders	1944	Camp Elliott
Winged Victory	1944	Camp Pendleton
Til the End of Time	1946	San Diego
Sands of Iwo Jima	1949	Camp Pendleton
Halls of Montezuma	1950	Camp Pendleton
Flying Leathernecks	1951	Camp Pendleton

MOVIE TITLES	MOVIE DATES	FILM LOCATION
Retreat Hell!	1952	Camp Pendleton
Battle Cry	1955	Camp Pendleton
Devil Dogs of the Air	1955	San Diego
Away All Boats	1956	Camp Pendleton
The Outsider	1961	Camp Pendleton
In Harm's Way	1965	San Diego
To the Shores of Hell	1966	Camp Pendleton
First to Fight	1967	Camp Pendleton
Ice Station Zebra	1968	San Diego
Captain Milkshake	1970	San Diego
MacArthur	1977	Camp Pendleton

MOVIE TITLES	MOVIE DATES	FILM LOCATION
Baa Baa Black Sheep	1976	Camp Pendleton
Baby Blue Marine	1976	Camp Pendleton
Midway	1976	Camp Pendleton
Heartbreak Ridge	1986	Camp Pendleton
True Lies	1994	San Diego
Pearl Harbor	2001	Camp Pendleton
Green Dragon	2001	Camp Pendleton